
 
 
 

EXAMINATION PATTERN FOR CLASS I – II 
 

TERM’S EVALUATION 

 

Entire session is divided into two terms along with class test, Subject enrichment activities 

and Portfolio file as per the predetermined schedule. Each term assessment will be marked 

out of 100. The TERM WISE WEIGHTAGE for each subject is as follow. 

 
LANGUAGES UNIT 

TEST 

CLASS ENRICHMENT 

ACTIVITIES 

CLASS 

TEST 

ACTIVITY/ 

PROJECT 

SPELLING TOTAL 

   ENGLISH  

      / HINDI 
 

READING 

SKILL 

WRITING 

SKILL 

LISTINEING 

SKILL 

SPEAKING 

SKILL     

30   05   05   05  05    20       20       10 100 

 

SUBJECT UNIT 

TEST 

TABLES MENTAL 

ABILITY 

CLASS 

TEST 

ACTIVITIES 

/ PROJECTS 

TOTAL 

 

MATHS 

 

 

30 

 

15 

 

15 

 

20 

 

20 

 

100 

 

 
SUBJECT UNIT 

TEST 

ENVIRONMENT 

SENSITIVITY 

GROUP 

DISCUSSION 

CLASS 

TEST 

ACTIVITIES 

/ PROJECTS 

TOTAL 

 

E.V.S 

 

 

30 

 

15 

 

15 

 

20 

 

20 

 

100 

 
 

 

Further three Activities of 5 marks along with Portfolio file of 5 marks in each term will be 

evaluated under Activities/Projects and finally its marks will be converted into 20 marks. 
 

 
 

 


